FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev 6-93) OMB No 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03

07-24-2000 6.14.W

ILY

Docket No.:

ERIM-35519/03

Tab settings → → → ▼	ı immilini ilərifi mərimi ilənişi müməri ilərəfi ilənili (iləni il
To the Honorable Commissioner of	, 101411581

To the Honorable Commissioner of Factoria and Factoria	the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): ERIM International, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
ERIM International, Inc.	Name: Veridian ERIM International, Inc.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 1975 Green Road
☐ General Partnership☐ Limited Partnership☐ Corporation-State Michigan☐ Other	City: Ann Arbor State: MI ZIP: 48113
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership☐ Limited Partnership
	☑ Corporation-State <u>Michigan</u>
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Other
Execution Date: November 29, 1999	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,860,292 ached? Yes No
	6. Total number of applications and
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Allen M. Krass Internal Address: Gifford, Krass, Groh, Sprinkle,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
Anderson & Citkowski, P.C.	☑ Enclosed
Anuerson & Chrowski, T.C.	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 280 North Old Woodward, Stc. 400	8. Deposit account number:
City: Birmingham State: MI ZIP: 48009	
721/2000 ASCOTT 00000160 1860292 DO NOT L	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. Allen M. Krass, P.O. Reg. 18,277 Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	ver sheet, attachments, and document

REEL: 002106 FRAME: 0642

	DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & INDUSTION, SECURITIES AND LAND DEVELOP		
Date Received	(FOR BUREAU USE ONL		
NOV 2 9 1999	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.	NOV 2 9 1999 Administrator Administrator Administrator	
Name		demini	
ERIM INTERNATIONAL	, INC. c/o TRACY M. LAWYER	NOV SECURA	
Address P.O. BOX 134008		SORP,	
City 134008	State Zip Code	-	
ANN ARBOR	MI 48113-4008	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
If left blank docu	rned to the name and address you enter above. ment will be mailed to the registered office. FICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THI For use by Domestic Profit and (Please read information and ins	Nonprofit Corporation	
(nonprofit corpora	to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1975 ations), the undersigned corporation executes the arms of the corporation is: ERIM Internation on number assigned by the Bureau is:	e following Certificate:	162, Public Acts of 1982
3. Article	of the Articles of Incorporation is here the corporation is: VERIDIAN ERIM	,	NS:
	•		
mx			
28929	CK SML		

C&S 515 (R 6 10/99)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002106 FRAME: 0643

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

RECORDED: 06/19/2000

The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation	was duly adopted on the day of
in accordance u	with the provinces of the Ast but the same in our same of
the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of	vith the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of f Directors or Trustees.
Signed thisday of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
membership basis.) The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation v	•
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of November 1999 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the follows)	was duly adopted on the <u>22nd</u> day of ers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or wing)
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation volume. November 1999 by the sharehold	was duly adopted on the <u>22nd</u> day of ers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or wing)
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of November , 1999 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the following at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favor of the shareholders or members has by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2) the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to sharely	was duly adopted on the <u>22nd</u> day of ers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or wing)
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of November 1999 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the following at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favor of the shareholders or members has by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2), the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders given. (Note: Written consent by less than all of provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.)	was duly adopted on the day of the shareholders or wing) If the amendment. Aving not less than the minimum number of votes required of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of holders or members who have not consented in writing has if the shareholders or members is permitted only if such sentitled to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of November 1999 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the following at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favor of the shareholders or members has by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2), the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders given. (Note: Written consent by less than all of provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.)	was duly adopted on the day of lers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or wing) If the amendment. Aving not less than the minimum number of votes required of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of holders or members who have not consented in writing has if the shareholders or members is permitted only if such sentitled to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the eact if a profit corporation.
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of November 1999 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the following at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favor of the Shareholders or members has by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2), the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to sharely been given. (Note: Written consent by less than all of provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.) By written consent of all the shareholders or members Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(2) of the	was duly adopted on the day of lers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or wing) If the amendment. Aving not less than the minimum number of votes required of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of holders or members who have not consented in writing has if the shareholders or members is permitted only if such sentitled to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the eact if a profit corporation.
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of November , 1999 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the following at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favor of the shareholders or members has by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2), the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders of given. (Note: Written consent by less than all of provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.) by written consent of all the shareholders or members Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(2) of the by the board of a profit corporation pursuant to section	was duly adopted on the day of lers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or wing) If the amendment. It is a month to make the minimum number of votes required to the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of holders or members who have not consented in writing has if the shareholders or members is permitted only if such the section 407(3) of the earth of the Act if a profit corporation.
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of November 1999 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the following at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favor of the shareholders or members has by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2), the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders given. (Note: Written consent by less than all of provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.) by written consent of all the shareholders or members Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(2) of the profit Corporations. Profit Corporations	was duly adopted on the

TRADEMARK REEL: 002106 FRAME: 0644